Overview
The D-Link® xStack® DES-3500 Series features
high-performance, managed, stackable Layer 2 switches
for the ideal workgroup and department solution. D-Link
Single IP Management (SIM) clusters virtual stacks of up
to 32 DES-3526/3550 switches, meaning fewer distance
limitations through a single IP address. The clustering
environment can span buildings, making it perfect for

+ D-Link® Enterprise MIB
Warranty  Lifetime1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DES-3526 xStack Managed 24-Port 10/100 Stackable L2 Switch, 2 Gigabit Copper Ports + 2 Combo SFP
DES-3550 xStack Managed 48-Port 10/100 Stackable L2 Switch, 2 Gigabit Copper Ports + 2 Combo SFP
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Module, up to 10Km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Module, up to 550m
DPS-200 Redundant Power Supply Unit, 60 Watt RPSU
DPS-800 2-Slot RPSU Open Chassis for DPS-200/DPS-500
DPS-900 8-Slot RPSU Open Chassis for DPS-200/DPS-500
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management Software, Professional Version
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management Software, Standard Version
D-Link Systems, Inc. 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street Fountain Valley CA 92708 www.dlink.com
©2005-2009 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and